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8

6

4

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
5
2

10
1

11
3
6
4
8
9

Name
Szekér Zoltán (149)
Szentesi Tamás (162)
Szanyi Norbert (87)
Vass Csaba (49)
Bánki Ede (171)
Fally György (31)
Gábor László (167)
Drobek Zsolt (91)
Baricsa Gergõ (169)
Papp István (107)

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
7

Total Tm
10:29.144
10:03.227
10:07.278
10:08.763
10:15.469
10:16.938
10:17.577
10:24.995
10:37.635
5:39.615

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
4.051
5.536

12.242
13.711
14.350
21.768

-- 3 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
4.051
1.485
6.706
1.469
0.639
7.418

-- 2 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
35.585
35.166
34.880
34.627
36.118
35.944
35.379
34.125
40.268
41.828

In Lap
4

10
2
3
9
7

10
3
8
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 2 10 1 11 3 6 4 8 9 7

RCOR kupa II. forduló 2012RCOR kupa II. forduló 2012

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2012.04.27.  13:372012.04.27.  13:37

E-BuggyE-Buggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,292

Best Tm: 34.125, Spd: 27,429

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Drobek Zsolt (91)

RaceTime: 10:29

Printed: 2012.05.01. 13:41:34 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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36.646
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37.590
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3:29.660

37.222

42.848

8

6

4

Pos
11
12

No.
7

12

Name
Szántó Dániel (84)
Kertész Csaba

Laps
7
3

Total Tm
7:48.442
2:23.898

Diff
2:08.827

-- 14 Laps --

Gap
2:08.827

-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
37.222
40.166

In Lap
6
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 2 10 1 11 3 6 4 8 9 7

RCOR kupa II. forduló 2012RCOR kupa II. forduló 2012

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2012.04.27.  13:372012.04.27.  13:37

E-BuggyE-Buggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,292

Best Tm: 34.125, Spd: 27,429

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Drobek Zsolt (91)

RaceTime: 10:29

Printed: 2012.05.01. 13:41:34 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date
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